© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/2 Rev. 06/10/21
6007A_ERTB_SPEC
FEATURES
•	 	Attractive Flush mount design
•	 Stainless Steel Latching button
•	 Optional illuminated pilot button

*ALCR1277 only compatible with Non-Pilot version / NXRC-UL924-UNV only compatible with Pilot
Light version
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LVS-ERTB-PL-WH
CATALOG #
LVS – – –
Model Button Type Pilot Light Color
LVS Low Voltage ERTB Emergency Remote Test Button PL Pilot Light1
NP Non-Pilot Light2
WH White
Notes:
1 NXRC-UL924-UNV only compatible with Pilot
Version (PL)
2 ALCR1277 only compatible with Non-Pilot
Version (NP)
LVS-ERTB-PL-WH LVS-ERTB-NP-WH
LOW VOLTAGE EMERGENCY TEST BUTTON
EMERGENCY LIGHTING CONTROLS
Page 2/2 Rev. 06/10/21
6007A_ERTB_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
DIMENSIONS
WIRING DIAGRAMS
0.25"
(6.35mm)